
Belgisch Kampioenschap estafetten 

Brugge, 18 september 2011 

RESULTATEN 
 

Vrouwen 

Cadetten 

4 x 100 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    VAC                  52.49   

  737 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL        97  

  1828 VAN STEEN DELPHINE        96  

  740 LAMMENS BRITT             96  

  736 VIDTS NOOR                96  

 2    RESC                 53.17   

  294 BADJI JALIKA              96  

  52 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE      97  

  51 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY       97  

  498 GUISSE SALIYYA            96  

 3    AZW                  53.23   

  1553 VANDERBAUWHEDE ASHA      96  

  730 COTTYN SARA               96  

  728 VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE      96  

  725 DHEEDENE FYLLIS           97  

 4    ALVA                 55.58   

  1843 RUS DIANA*                97  

  1240 DELAHAYE ELIEN            96  

  1231 VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE     96  

  1232 ROTTIERS KELLY            96  

     RCT                  DIS      

  1511 VAN CAMPENHOUT HANNE     97  

  1509 BOFFE CHARLOTTE           97  

  1510 VANDENHEEDE LEEN          97  

  1213 VANDECAUTER JOYCE         97  

     VS                   DNS      

  1197 PROVOST ANNA              96  

  1196 MOORTGAT KATRIEN          96  

  1190 VAN DE CASSEYE HANNE      97  

  1189 RUBBRECHT LIEN            97  

     DEIN                 DIS      

  1226 LOBBENS LAURENCE          97  

  1521 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97  

  847 DE BUSSCHER JANA          96  

  842 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96  

     AVR                  DIS      

  1176 HESSEL DANIELLE           97  

  1021 DE MAREZ MANON            97  

  861 PLANCKE ELISE             96  

  1360 DECOCK JUTTA              96  

Reeks:2  

 1    AVT                  50.08   

  1268 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          96  

  1536 MAES NELE                 97  

  1180 VRIJSEN LINA              96  

  1490 DANIELS KOLIEN            96  

 2    ACME                 51.49   

  952 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97  

  951 BAUWENS LORE              97  

  955 HUYS MARIANNE             97  

  956 PAEPE ZENAID              96  

 3    VMOL                 51.88   

  1028 PRENEN FRAN               96  

  1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       96  

  1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97  

  1030 VERREYDT ELISE            96  

 4    LYRA                 52.42   

  1149 VAN OOSTERWYCK ASTRID    97  

  1150 CHAOUI NORA               97  

  1127 SWINNEN MORAN             97  

  1129 VAN DEN BROECK LORE       96  

 

 

 



 5    EA                   53.61   

  1809 DE RYCK MYRTHE            96  

  1013 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT       96  

  1010 VAN LIMBERGEN TIFFANY     97  

  1002 WILMOT KYRA               97  

 6    CSDY                 54.08   

  62 PATRIS ALEXIANE           96  

  252 STAVART MARIE             97  

  251 JOANNES MARIE             97  

  58 HEENAN SHANNON            97  

 7    ACP                  56.74   

  774 LANCKMANS FEBE            96  

  778 VAN KELECOM EVA           97  

  711 DEVILLE ANNELIES          96  

  1731 GOESSEYE LIES             96  

     ATLA                 DIS      

  1419 BRUGGEN ANNE              97  

  1056 ULRICHTS LAURA            97  

  784 MEERTENS JINTE            96  

  789 NIJS BO                   97  

Reeks:3  

 1    RIWA                 52.56   

  446 HULIN CLARA               97  

  211 COLLIN ALICIA             97  

  170 JOBLIN ODILE              97  

  128 FRAITEUR JUSTINE          96  

 2    AVKA                 53.02   

  835 LAURENT DAPHNE            97  

  954 LEMMENS DORIEN            97  

  832 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES     96  

  838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97  

 3    CABW                 53.48   

  405 BRIOLO JULIETTE           96  

  336 MEGNA ELISA               96  

  269 FAMENNE COLINE            97  

  186 DEWILDE MANON             96  

 4    ACHL                 53.50   

  1159 CHODY MAREN               96  

  1153 GOOSSENS JULIE            97  

  1173 VERHEYEN FEMKE            97  

  1589 VAN HOECK INE             96  

 5    SER                  54.13   

  460 FRANCOIS KATIA            96  

  33 GREEVEN CELINE            96  

  358 CORNET SARAH              96  

  434 FRANSQUET KADIDJA         96  

 6    LEBB                 55.15   

  1427 BOODTS HANNE              96  

  1729 VAN BIESEN TESSA          96  

  843 DE KINDER SARA            97  

  845 BAERT HELENA              97  

 7    KAAG                 56.94   

  917 DE POORTERE NELE          97  

  943 VAN HAELTER HANNE         97  

  1434 FASSUER LIEN              97  

  1759 TEETAERT CHLOE            97  

     DCLA                 DIS      

  753 PERSYN CAMILLE            96  

  758 VAN GERVEN OLIVIA         96  

  1654 TAILLIEU AYMARA           97  

  1743 ROBEYNS LISE              97 

Finale 
 1    AVT                  50.11   

  1268 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          96  

  1536 MAES NELE                 97  

  1180 VRIJSEN LINA              96  

  1490 DANIELS KOLIEN            96  

 2    ACME                 51.99   

  952 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97  

  951 BAUWENS LORE              97  

  955 HUYS MARIANNE             97  

  956 PAEPE ZENAID              96  

 3    RIWA                 52.15   

  446 HULIN CLARA               97  

  211 COLLIN ALICIA             97  

  170 JOBLIN ODILE              97  

  128 FRAITEUR JUSTINE          96  

  

 

 

user235
Markering



 4    VMOL                 52.30   

  1028 PRENEN FRAN               96  

  1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       96  

  1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97  

  1030 VERREYDT ELISE            96  

 5    VAC                  52.44   

  737 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL        97  

  1828 VAN STEEN DELPHINE        96  

  740 LAMMENS BRITT             96  

  736 VIDTS NOOR                96  

 6    RESC                 54.72   

  294 BADJI JALIKA              96  

  52 VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE      97  

  51 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY       97  

  296 LECOCQ ELODIE             97  

     AVKA                 DIS      

  835 LAURENT DAPHNE            97  

  954 LEMMENS DORIEN            97  

  832 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES     96  

  838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97  

     LYRA                 DIS      

  1149 VAN OOSTERWYCK ASTRID    97  

  1125 DE BRANDT ALYSSA          97  

  1127 SWINNEN MORAN             97  

  1129 VAN DEN BROECK LORE       96

  

4 x 800 meter              
 1    FLAC                 9:50.90   

  1364 GHESQUIERE ELINE          97  

  1223 DECEUNINCK BIRGIT         96  

  860 DEDEYNE ANNOUK            97  

  1225 VANPOUCKE ELLA            96  

 2    KAPE                 9:53.58   

  689 DENIS JOLIEN              97  

  685 FOLENS MEREL              96  

  687 NUYES KIRSTEN             97  

  676 EYKENS RENEE              96  

 3    ROBA                 9:53.90   

  867 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE     97  

  983 VANDEUREN JONI            97  

  978 ROSKAMS BENTE             97  

  982 SCHELLEKENS LIESELOTTE    96  

 4    CABW                 9:54.91   

  406 DELBRUYERE CLARA          96  

  305 CASTREMAN JULIE           96  

  3 MAROYE CHARLOTTE          97  

  127 DRAUX CELINE              97  

 5    ASVO                 10:03.47   

  936 BOSSCHAERT LAURE          96  

  931 DE BLEECKERE KYAMO        97  

  937 DE VOS SOETKIN            96  

  1333 REYNAERT HANNE            96  

 6    HCO                  10:03.72   

  1088 DANNEELS CHRISTINE        96  

  816 DEFER LUNA                97  

  1267 BRUYNEEL ELS              96  

  1089 DEVRIENDT SILKE           96  

 7    ACA                  10:04.63   

  1672 CARMANS LAURA             96  

  1304 HELSEN HELEEN             97  

  1317 VANDERSTEEN ESTHER        96  

  1572 COSEMANS JITTE            96  

 8    EA                   10:20.12   

  1809 DE RYCK MYRTHE            96  

  1391 NOTE JOLIJN               96  

  1004 HUYS ELLA                 96  

  1013 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT       96  

 9    VAC                  10:27.93   

  1407 SCHROVEN LIESE            97  

  740 LAMMENS BRITT             96  

  736 VIDTS NOOR                96  

  739 VAN WINGHE LARISA         96  

 10    MOHA                 10:28.13   

  93 VAN DER EECKEN JOY        97  

  313 HEMERYCK MAUREEN          96  

  182 LEKEUX AMANDINE           96  

  183 DOUDELET VALENTINE        96  
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 11    DCLA                 11:29.26   

  959 AUGUSTIJNS FEMKE          96  

  858 VOUNCKX ELINE             97  

  750 MASSIE EVELIEN            97  

  1259 GANTOIS STEFANIE          97  

 

Scholieren 

4 x 100 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    VS                   48.80   

  3001 DE CREMER LAURA           94  

  3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94  

  2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95  

  2991 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95  

 2    CABW                 50.49   

  2337 BRUSTEN JEROMINE          94  

  2147 DUVIVIER KARINE           95  

  2221 SEMAILLE FLORE            95  

  2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94  

 3    DCLA                 51.73   

  3323 VELGHE KARLIEN            94  

  3366 RUTSAERT REGINE           95  

  3073 TIMMERMANS LISE           95  

  3167 DECLERCQ HANNE            94  

 4    AVMO                 52.52   

  2811 CANNAERT TISIA            95  

  2892 DECLERCK LEONIE           95  

  2814 DEGRIJSE SOFIE            94  

  2810 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE        95  

 5    DEIN                 53.52   

  2708 BEDDELEEM ILKE            94  

  2957 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE       94  

  2857 D'OOSTERLINCK FREYA       95  

  3156 DE ROISSART JOLIEN        94  

 6    RESC                 54.74   

  2320 LINS NOEMIE               94  

  2323 VLERICK OPHELIA           94  

  2342 LEGEIN EMILIE             95  

  2407 MURERWA LARISSA           94  

     RCT                  DIS      

  2986 VERSTAPPEN HANNELORE      95  

  3328 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE      94  

  2978 STERCKX LIESA             94  

  3326 CAMPS NAOMI               94  

Reeks:2  

 1    AVT                  49.60   

  3241 LAING BRITTANY            94  

  3260 PAULISSEN NEL             95  

  3284 OOSTERBOS LORE            94  

  3189 SNYERS HANNE              94  

 2    AZW                  49.73   

  2657 DUPONT LOUISE             94  

  3048 BALATOVA ADINA*           95  

  2654 DEROLEZ MARIE             95  

  3100 SWIERS HANNE              95  

 3    HF                   50.71   

  2306 PIRONNET CINDY            94  

  2182 GASPAR CAROLE             94  

  2426 RAUW MAGALI               94  

  2181 BEKISZ SOPHIE             95  

 4    LYRA                 51.18   

  2937 MEHUYS ELISE              95  

  2958 TESSENS HELENA            95  

  3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94  

  2934 VANLOMMEL LAURA           94  

 5    OB                   51.25   

  3131 DUCHATEAU FELKE           94  

  2752 HOSTE KATO                94  

  3132 VAN HOVE JOKE             95  

  2756 ASTAES MAUD               95  

  

 

 

 



6     ACHL                 51.31   

  2970 VAN DE WALLE MARIE        94  

  2972 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95  

  3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         95  

  2973 VERTOMMEN STIEN           95  

 7    KAAG                 52.76   

  3169 DE LA MANE MARIE          95  

  2808 MORTIER JOKE              95  

  2876 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94  

  3097 PEETERS MARLIES           94  

 8    FCHA                 53.39   

  2421 DAVID ESTELLE             94  

  2422 MARTENS GERALDINE         94  

  2298 ELIAS MARIE               95  

  2271 TOOTH CAMILLE             95  

 

4 x 800 meter              
 1    FLAC                 9:38.89   

  3011 DERYCKE JOYCE             95  

  3105 VANHOUTTE JONIE           94  

  3012 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE         94  

  3047 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          95  

 2    AZW                  9:43.76   

  2653 PUYPE HELENA              94  

  2656 DHEEDENE AXANA            95  

  2655 CARREIN FEBE              95  

  2660 VANDE VELDE THAISA        94  

 3    AVR                  10:00.36   

  2746 MUSSEEUW LISA             95  

  2745 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN           94  

  2743 JOOS MAITE                95  

  2742 HUYGHE LAURA              94  

 4    ROBA                 10:11.31   

  3141 GILLIS INE                95  

  3142 GILLIS HANNE              95  

  2844 VERDOODT KATRIEN          94  

  2753 VAN ATTENHOVEN LAURA      94  

 5    OB                   10:20.20   

  2752 HOSTE KATO                94  

  2751 STUBBE LOUISE             94  

  3057 COENE ELINE               95  

  3056 ROOSEBROUCK AXELLE        95  

 6    VS                   10:25.67   

  2995 VAN DER PUTTEN KAROLIEN   95  

  3006 VAN LANCKER KELLY         94  

  2987 BELLEMANS LAURIEN         95  

  2989 DEDOBBELEER NELE          95  

 7    VAC                  10:29.20   

  2661 BINST BIEKE               94  

  2968 VANCAMPENHOUT LISA        95  

  2623 GRYP DORIEN               95  

  2662 BINST INGE                94  

 8    AVT                  11:10.29   

  2671 HAEX KIM                  95  

  3307 LAUWERS KIMBERLY          95  

  3162 GEERKENS LAURA            94  

  2672 STALS BIEKE               95  

Finale 
 1    VS                   48.11   

  3001 DE CREMER LAURA           94  

  3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94  

  2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95  

  2991 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95  

 2    AZW                  49.83   

  2657 DUPONT LOUISE             94  

  3048 BALATOVA ADINA*           95  

  2654 DEROLEZ MARIE             95  

  3100 SWIERS HANNE              95  

 3    ACHL                 51.01   

  2970 VAN DE WALLE MARIE        94  

  2972 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95  

  3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         95  

  2973 VERTOMMEN STIEN           95  

 4    LYRA                 51.14   



  2937 MEHUYS ELISE              95  

  2958 TESSENS HELENA            95  

  3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94  

  2934 VANLOMMEL LAURA           94  

 5    HF                   51.40   

  2306 PIRONNET CINDY            94  

  2182 GASPAR CAROLE             94  

  2426 RAUW MAGALI               94  

  2181 BEKISZ SOPHIE             95  

 6    CABW                 51.42   

  2337 BRUSTEN JEROMINE          94  

  2147 DUVIVIER KARINE           95  

  2221 SEMAILLE FLORE            95  

  2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94  

 7    OB                   51.58   

  3131 DUCHATEAU FELKE           94  

  2752 HOSTE KATO                94  

  3132 VAN HOVE JOKE             95  

  2756 ASTAES MAUD               95  

     AVT                  DIS      

  3241 LAING BRITTANY            94  

  3260 PAULISSEN NEL             95  

  3284 OOSTERBOS LORE            94  

  3189 SNYERS HANNE              94  

 

Alle Categorieën 

4 x 100 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    VOLH                 48.09   

  3029 BLOMMAERT KIM             95  

  1202 LAENEN SOFIE              96  

  1625 LEYS CAROLINE             90  

  1663 VEREECKEN ELKE            84  

 2    AVT                  49.68   

  3066 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE          95  

  1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          89  

  3346 PAESEN MARISE             94  

  582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          92  

 3    VAC                  50.21   

  1942 QUIRIN LAURA              90  

  1885 HENRY CHLOE               87  

  1756 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE   89  

  1277 MOONEN SANNE              90  

 4    MOHA                 51.54   

  2491 COLLET ELODIE             94  

  2241 DUQUESNE JEANNE           94  

  913 BAUDREZ CHARLINE          86  

  1080 PROCUREUR FANNY           91  

 5    ACP                  51.67   

  2639 DEVILLE SOFIE             94  

  2108 RICOUR BEA                90  

  372 LISSENS JOSELIEN          93  

  1797 LISSENS LAURIEN           87  

 6    VMOL                 51.69   

  1471 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        96  

  417 HUYSMANS JANE             93  

  1032 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           96  

  413 DE LAET EVA               93  

 7    HERV                 53.24   

  941 HUYNEN CELINE             88  

  1011 RADERMECKER JULIE         90  

  1010 PINCKAERS SYLVIE          90  

  960 DEMEZ FANNY               90  

Reeks:2  

 1    HAC                  48.13   

  631 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92  

  1779 RAES JESSIE               90  

  593 BOONE KATRIJN             92  

  3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95  

 2    ROBA                 49.77   

  2763 LAMPROYE JANA             95  

  2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95  

  578 ANDRIES LIESBETH          93  

  596 ANDRIES LIEN              93  



 3    DEIN                 49.80   

  3156 DE ROISSART JOLIEN        94  

  1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96  

  541 DE RUYCK LINDE            93  

  1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91  

 4    CSDY                 49.98   

  1062 GATHON FLORENCE           84  

  982 ANDRE SEVERINE*           81  

  1019 CLOQUET AMELIE            89  

  18 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92  

 5    RESC                 50.66   

  1060 SENDE PATRICIA            85  

  129 VAN ROSSEM NICKY          92  

  1053 HOSTYN PRISCILLA          90  

  964 GUILLET LAURENCE          80  

 6    LOOI                 51.79   

  3608 PAESEN SONJA              68  

  300 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN       93  

  1954 GOVAERTS SOFIE            90  

  806 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND.97  

 7    SPBO                 54.85   

  805 PHILIPS LOTTE             97  

  811 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE      97  

  1332 PEERSMAN SARAH            85  

  814 VERMEIREN JOYCE           97  

Reeks:3  

 1    RAM                  49.14   

  1086 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE   96  

  1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91  

  1316 LAUWERS SOFIE             91  

  1925 VERBOVEN AN               86  

 2    VS                   50.00   

  483 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES        93  

  1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89  

  1615 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN        91  

  3002 PRAET LIESBET             94  

 3    LEBB                 50.28   

  2720 WAUTERS RANI              95  

  1338 DE GEEST LIZE             91  

  1655 VANFLETEREN RIET          91  

  656 LAPAGE MARION             92  

 4    KAAG                 50.63   

  378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93  

  377 SPILEERS AURELIE          92  

  1411 VANOMMESLAEGHE JOLIEN    89  

  1977 SCHOUTTEET PENELOPE       91  

 5    SGOL                 51.92   

  1300 VAN BRAGT SOFIE           96  

  264 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93  

  1216 IVO KAAT                  90  

  259 VERMERSCH SKROLAN         92  

 6    AVLO                 52.27   

  1744 STURM JASMIN              96  

  538 RYCKAERT HANNA            93  

  1826 VAN PUYVELDE SASKIA       84  

  2040 VERDURMEN LINSEY          83  

 7    LAT                  52.86   

  2602 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE       94  

  2601 MOONS SHAUNI              95  

  652 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97  

  653 CROKET STEPHANIE          96  

 8    ARCH                 55.36   

  899 DOERAN CAROLINE           84  

  66 BAIJOT ISABELLE           93  

  984 NOEL LAURA                90  

  2440 JADOUL ROMANE             95  

Finale 
 1    HAC                  47.77   

  631 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92   

  1779 RAES JESSIE               90   

  593 BOONE KATRIJN             92   

  3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95   

 2    VOLH                 47.89   

  3029 BLOMMAERT KIM             95  



  1202 LAENEN SOFIE              96  

  1625 LEYS CAROLINE             90  

  1663 VEREECKEN ELKE            84  

 3    RAM                  48.78   

  1086 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE   96  

  1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91  

  1316 LAUWERS SOFIE             91  

  1925 VERBOVEN AN               86  

 4    ROBA                 49.09   

  596 ANDRIES LIEN              93  

  345 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93  

  578 ANDRIES LIESBETH          93  

  2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95  

 5    AVT                  49.70   

  3066 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE          95  

  1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          89  

  3346 PAESEN MARISE             94  

  582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          92  

 6    VS                   49.79   

  483 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES        93   

  1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89   

  1615 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN        91   

  3002 PRAET LIESBET             94   

 7    DEIN                 50.17   

  3156 DE ROISSART JOLIEN        94  

  1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96  

  541 DE RUYCK LINDE            93  

  1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91  

 8    CSDY                 50.32   

  1062 GATHON FLORENCE           84  

  982 ANDRE SEVERINE*           81  

  1019 CLOQUET AMELIE            89  

  18 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92  

 

4 x 200 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    HAC                  1:40.45   

  631 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92   

  1779 RAES JESSIE               90   

  593 BOONE KATRIJN             92   

  3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95   

 2    RAM                  1:46.27   

  1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91  

  1925 VERBOVEN AN               86  

  1316 LAUWERS SOFIE             91  

  1825 DE CLERCQ IRIS            96  

 3    RESC                 1:46.56   

  1060 SENDE PATRICIA            85  

  1053 HOSTYN PRISCILLA          90  

  983 GILLET DELPHINE           86  

  964 GUILLET LAURENCE          80  

 4    AVT                  1:47.09   

  1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          89  

  3066 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE          95  

  3346 PAESEN MARISE             94  

  582 DE SOUSA NATASJA          92  

 5    KAAG                 1:47.14   

  1977 SCHOUTTEET PENELOPE       91  

  377 SPILEERS AURELIE          92  

  1780 VANASSCHE JANNE           87  

  378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93  

 6    LOOI                 1:49.54   

  3608 PAESEN SONJA              68  

  300 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN       93  

  1954 GOVAERTS SOFIE            90  

  806 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND.97  

 7    SPBO                 1:58.04   

  805 PHILIPS LOTTE             97  

  811 VAN DEN MOOTER LOTTE      97  

  1332 PEERSMAN SARAH            85  

  814 VERMEIREN JOYCE           97  

 

 

 



Reeks:2  

 1    ROBA                 1:43.92   

  1966 DUINSLAEGER EVA           88  

  2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95  

  345 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93  

  596 ANDRIES LIEN              93  

 2    AZW                  1:44.98   

  725 DHEEDENE FYLLIS           97  

  1268 BRUYNEEL HELEN            91  

  1693 BUYZE INE                 91  

  3100 SWIERS HANNE              95  

 3    USTA                 1:47.01   

  204 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96  

  153 DE PAOLI FIONA            96  

  970 QUINTIN MARIE             88  

  100 LAUS CAMILLE              93  

 4    ACHL                 1:47.49   

  2973 VERTOMMEN STIEN           95  

  2970 VAN DE WALLE MARIE        94  

  3030 HANSSENS ANNELIES         95  

  1589 VAN HOECK INE             96  

 5    CABW                 1:47.96   

  837 LECOMTE PAULINE           91  

  186 DEWILDE MANON             96  

  805 BOUCHER AUDREY            89  

  3 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE       93  

 6    SGOL                 1:50.25   

  264 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93  

  1216 IVO KAAT                  90  

  259 VERMERSCH SKROLAN         92  

  2641 DE CEULAER STEPHANIE      94  

 7    CSDY                 1:56.76   

  76 BARZOTTO ELISA            93  

  17 CHEVALIER ALICIA          93  

  16 NYSTEN EMELINE            92  

  14 CARLIER TIPHAINE          93  

     VMOL                 DNF      

  1037 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97  

  1471 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        96  

  1040 VAN SPEYBROECK KATO       96  

  1030 VERREYDT ELISE            96  

Reeks:3  

 1    VS                   1:42.72   

  3001 DE CREMER LAURA           94  

  1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89  

  1615 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN        91  

  3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94  

 2    DEIN                 1:46.00   

  1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96  

  541 DE RUYCK LINDE            93  

  2957 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE       94  

  1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91  

 3    VAC                  1:46.39   

  1277 MOONEN SANNE              90  

  1885 HENRY CHLOE               87  

  1756 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE    89  

  1942 QUIRIN LAURA              90  

 4    AVR                  1:51.31   

  2741 HUBRECHT LOES             94  

  3256 LEFEVRE KATRIEN           94  

  1348 SIX EVY                   91  

  1732 COOL HANNE                88  

 5    AVMO                 1:52.12   

  1833 CARPENTIER IRMA           96  

  2814 DEGRIJSE SOFIE            94  

  1496 VERMEERSCH SARAH          79  

  2810 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE        95  

 6    AVKA                 1:52.40   

  835 LAURENT DAPHNE            97  

  832 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES     96  

  2732 DEVRIEZE YLONKA           94  

  838 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97  
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7    SER                  1:57.11   

  358 CORNET SARAH              96  

  434 FRANSQUET KADIDJA         96  

  33 GREEVEN CELINE            96  

  137 TIERELIERS JOANIE         92  

 8    ARCH                 1:57.26   

  899 DOERAN CAROLINE           84  

  2440 JADOUL ROMANE             95  

  2157 HUBERT FANNY              94  

  66 BAIJOT ISABELLE           93  

 

 
Finale 
 1    HAC                  1:39.88   

  631 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92   

  1779 RAES JESSIE               90   

  593 BOONE KATRIJN             92   

  3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95   

 2    VS                   1:40.06   

  2991 LAMBRECHTS JANA           95  

  1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89  

  2993 TIMMERMANS LOTTE          95  

  3000 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94  

 3    ROBA                 1:42.10   

  1966 DUINSLAEGER EVA           88  

  2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95  

  345 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93  

  596 ANDRIES LIEN              93  

 4    RAM                  1:43.21   

  1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91   

  1925 VERBOVEN AN               86   

  1316 LAUWERS SOFIE             91   

  1086 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE   96   

 5    AZW                  1:43.38   

  2654 DEROLEZ MARIE             95  

  1268 BRUYNEEL HELEN            91  

  1693 BUYZE INE                 91  

  3100 SWIERS HANNE              95  

 6    VAC                  1:45.02   

  1277 MOONEN SANNE              90  

  1885 HENRY CHLOE               87  

  1756 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE   89  

  1942 QUIRIN LAURA              90  

 7    DEIN                 1:45.51   

  1200 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96  

  541 DE RUYCK LINDE            93  

  2957 TIMPERMAN CHARLOTTE       94  

  1340 DE JANS MARLIEN           91  

 8    RESC                 1:47.38   

  1060 SENDE PATRICIA            85  

  1053 HOSTYN PRISCILLA          90  

  983 GILLET DELPHINE           86  

  964 GUILLET LAURENCE          80  

 

4 x 400 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    CSDY                 4:02.64   

  1062 GATHON FLORENCE           84  

  982 ANDRE SEVERINE*           81  

  1019 CLOQUET AMELIE            89  

  18 TRUSSART VERONIQUE        92  

 2    LEBB                 4:03.96   

  2720 WAUTERS RANI              95  

  1338 DE GEEST LIZE             91  

  656 LAPAGE MARION             92  

  1655 VANFLETEREN RIET          91  

 3    ACP                  4:09.70   

  372 LISSENS JOSELIEN          93  

  2687 PARDAENS HANNE            94  

  1797 LISSENS LAURIEN           87  

  2108 RICOUR BEA                90  

 4    LOOI                 4:13.92   

  297 ACKX ELINE                93  

  558 PIERONI JESSICA           92  



  2021 HAESEVOETS EVGENIA*       82  

  3130 PIERONI LAURA             94  

 5    AVR                  4:15.01   

  2741 HUBRECHT LOES             94  

  3256 LEFEVRE KATRIEN           94  

  1600 HAGHEDOOREN JASMINE       91  

  1348 SIX EVY                   91  

Reeks:2  

 1    LAT                  3:54.54  1e BK 

  1782 MEERT CYNTHIA             89  

  251 MEERT SORAYA              93  

  1203 PAREWYCK MARISKA          88  

  506 DE BOEY SARA              93  

 2    CABW                 3:57.48  2e 

  3 LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE       93  

  805 BOUCHER AUDREY            89  

  2221 SEMAILLE FLORE            95  

  2332 DE TEMMERMAN GAELLE       94  

 3    OB                   3:58.69  3e 

  351 RUTJENS SARAH             92  

  1529 CONTENT LINDE             87  

  349 ASTAES MARIE              93  

  1685 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90  

 4    FLAC                 3:59.64   

  344 VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE       93  

  1733 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91  

  1856 PICCAVET ELIEN            86  

  1641 MABBE ELIEN               87  

 5    DCLA                 4:17.02   

  1936 VANDERLINDEN JADE         90  

  2010 ROESEMS VRENI             89  

  3295 VELLEMANS BIRGIT          95  

  1963 HERSSENS NATACHA          89 Reeks:1  

 

4 x 800 meter              
 1    DCLA                 9:09.60   

  1281 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE         83  

  1345 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN        85  

  287 DEBOTH ELINE              92  

  1204 VANDEN BEMPT SIGRID       81  

 2    LAT                  9:18.89   

  251 MEERT SORAYA              93  

  1201 POLLENTIER LIESBETH       91  

  506 DE BOEY SARA              93  

  1203 PAREWYCK MARISKA          88  

 3    HCO                  9:35.92   

  367 VERBRUGGE MAI             92  

  354 MERCIER ELIEN             93  

  1526 VANDE KERCKHOVE NELE      86  

  1369 SMISSAERT SARA            87  

 4    ABES                 9:38.78   

  1075 GODDEN ELKE               96  

  2897 VAN DE VEL SARA           94  

  1511 WOUTERS INE               90  

  2903 NAGELS RANI               95  

 5   DCLA MASTERS         9:39.16  BK MAS 
  2964 DEBAETS CORINNE           63  

  3693 LAMBRECHTS DOMINIQUE     70  

  3208 LAUWERS LEEN              64  

  4238 VAN LINDEN VEERLE         76  

 6    HF                   9:45.44   

  1097 LABEYE WENDY              91  

  226 JAMINET CAMILLE           96  

  119 VIEILVOYE CHARLOTTE       96  

  2249 MORAY JOHANNIE            94  

 7    AVR                  10:15.98   

  328 DEJONCKHEERE YASMINA      92  

  1179 VANDEPOELE JANA           96  

  1349 VENS SASKIA               88  

  341 VANCOMPERNOLLE LAYLA      92  

 8    ACP                  10:21.01   

  1234 DE GEYTER EVELIEN         90  

  711 DEVILLE ANNELIES          96  

  1792 DE WEERDT KIRSTEN         81  



  2709 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE      95  

 9    CABW                 10:27.32   

  909 BERTOUX MARIE             90  

  972 DROFIAK SOPHIE            90  

  2312 VAN DROOGENBROECK VIRGINI 71  

  887 GILLOT GAELLE             90  

 10   ABES MASTERS         11:07.52  2de MAS 
  4137 LUYCKX TILLY              76  

  4133 BOYDENS HILDE             67  

  3357 DE POOTER CHRISTIANNE     65  

  3920 VOS SAN                   67  

     CSDY                 DNS      

  961 MAHEE CELINE              88  

  252 STAVART MARIE             97  

  93 NYSSEN EGLANTINE          92  

  16 NYSTEN EMELINE            92  

 

Masters 

4 x 100 meter              
 1    ACME                 56.73   

  3761 COLPAERT BIANCA           74  

  3199 GEERAERT ANNICK           70  

  3307 VAN HYFTE ELISABETH       65  

  3762 DEJONGHE SASKIA           64  

 2    AVKA                 59.06   

  3092 ANDRIES GERDA             65  

  3090 BORGMANS MIEKE            61  

  3094 LAMBRECHTS ANN            70  

  3093 DE VOEGT ERNA             62  

 3    ACHL                 61.77   

  3557 PEETERMANS ILSE           70  

  4182 THYS VERONIQUE            76  

  3558 WITVROUWEN GRIET          71  

  3551 VERLINDEN AN              73  

 

 

Mannen 

Cadetten 

4 x 100 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    CABW                 45.88   

  20 HOUPPE GUILLAUME          96  

  429 D HONDT SASHA             96  

  300 DREZE ANTHONY             96  

  28 DENAUW ANTOINE            96  

 2    LYRA                 46.71   

  1076 SLUYTS TOM                96  

  1100 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT      97  

  1401 WUYTS JOCHEM              96  

  1064 GRIETENS JAN              97  

 3    DCLA                 47.25   

  1382 FRENAY VICTOR             96  

  749 VANDER KUYLEN CHRISTIAAN 96  

  737 DEMEULEMEESTER TOM        96  

  1707 LEROY BERT                96  

 4    USBW                 47.92   

  89 REGINSTER QUENTIN         96  

  573 MAYNE MARTY               96  

  306 DEFAUW SEBASTIEN          96  

  185 SPIGELEER NICOLAS         96  

 5    ACG                  49.37   

  1424 RIJDANT THOMAS            96  

  1023 STASSIJNS BEN             96  

  1680 DIERICX DAAN              96  

  1423 FAVERIAU LORENZ           97  

 6    USTA                 49.80   

  362 DEDEYCKER HUGO            96  

  363 BAL NICOLAS               96  

  196 HOECKMAN EROS             96  

  386 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN         97  

     CSDY                 DNF      

  293 ORVAL TIM             96  

  426 DECAMPS JULES             97  

  623 BOCIAN  96   
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  226 VICO NATHAN               97  

Reeks:2  

 1    ACHL                 47.19   

  1113 PEETERS RUBEN             97  

  1117 OP DE BEECK THOMAS        96  

  1108 JANSSEN DRIES             96  

  1111 MEES JEF                  96  

 2    AVKA                 47.37   

  1702 VERDOREN JARI             96  

  802 THEUNS SEPPE              96  

  799 VERCAUTEREN JARI          96  

  816 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96  

 3    ABES                 48.75   

  1027 GODDEN TOM                96  

  1025 VAN REETH VINCENT         96  

  1032 MEEUSEN DRIES             96  

  1028 BOONEN JANNES             96  

 4    RCT                  48.98   

  1172 CALLEWAERT TIM            96  

  1678 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS        96  

  1349 FAGNIART DRIES            96  

  1170 DE CLERCK NIELS           97  

 5    AVMO                 51.49   

  1018 LANNOO BRECHT             96  

  901 BRUWAERT JAKOB            97  

  1380 SPIESSENS ARNE            97  

  1625 SINNAEVE JORIS            97  

     KAAG                 DIS      

  983 VERMIESCH WIEBE           97  

  998 VAN HEESVELDE DRIES       97  

  1010 GOETEYN JOREN             97  

  1289 VAN  MALDEREN ANTHONY    97  

Reeks:3  

 1    RESC                 46.80   

  414 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97  

  356 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR      96  

  355 POTEMANS ANTON            96  

  354 HOORENS CHRISTOPHER       97  

 2    AVLO                 46.90   

  979 CLAUS NICOLAS             97  

  1270 RYCKAERT JAKOB            96  

  978 D'HOORE DIETER            97  

  1480 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL         96  

 3    VS                   47.61   

  1165 VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF 96  

  1159 DE CLERCQ LENN            96  

  1168 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96  

  1149 CAPIAU TOBIAS             97  

 4    SER                  49.49   

  625 LOUCOU 97  

  556 LELOUX JASON              97  

  472 FALISE ROBIN              96  

  443 LEDUC FRANCOIS            97  

 5    OB                   49.95   

  839 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO 97  

  1053 DE ROO JOKKE              97  

  841 BONTE PIETERJAN           97  

  840 WILLEM WARD               97  

     AZW                  DIS      

  710 SERCU JULIEN              96  

  708 DEKOCKER RUBEN            96  

  705 LE ROY KRISTOF            97  

  1307 TACK TIEMEN               96  

Finale 
 1    RESC                 46.58   

  414 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97  

  356 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR      96  

  355 POTEMANS ANTON            96  

  354 HOORENS CHRISTOPHER       97  

 2    AVKA                 46.64   

  1702 VERDOREN JARI             96  

  802 THEUNS SEPPE              96  

  799 VERCAUTEREN JARI          96  

  816 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96  
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 3    ACHL                 46.65   

  1113 PEETERS RUBEN             97  

  1117 OP DE BEECK THOMAS        96  

  1108 JANSSEN DRIES             96  

  1111 MEES JEF                  96  

 4    LYRA                 46.65   

  1076 SLUYTS TOM                96  

  1100 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT      97  

  1401 WUYTS JOCHEM              96  

  1064 GRIETENS JAN              97  

 5    DCLA                 47.06   

  1382 FRENAY VICTOR             96  

  749 VANDER KUYLEN CHRISTIAAN 96  

  737 DEMEULEMEESTER TOM        96  

  1707 LEROY BERT                96  

 6    VS                   47.12   

  1159 DE CLERCQ LENN            96  

  1149 CAPIAU TOBIAS             97  

  1168 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96  

  1165 VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF 96  

 7    AVLO                 47.25   

  979 CLAUS NICOLAS             97  

  1270 RYCKAERT JAKOB            96  

  978 D'HOORE DIETER            97  

  1480 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL         96  

     CABW                 DIS      

  20 HOUPPE GUILLAUME          96  

  429 D HONDT SASHA             96  

  300 DREZE ANTHONY             96  

  28 DENAUW ANTOINE            96  

 

4 x 800 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    VAC                  9:01.16   

  677 DEMEERSSEMAN RUBEN        96  

  676 APRIL JARNE               97  

  689 DE WACHTER BRENT          96  

  682 VAN OPSTAL ARNE           97  

 2    FLAC                 9:03.14   

  852 OUTTIER LUKAS             96  

  1177 CALLENS KLAAS             96  

  1388 VERGOTTE ARNAUD           97  

  823 DOOM ALEXANDER            97  

 3    OB                   9:03.82   

  1053 DE ROO JOKKE              97  

  1234 CORNELUS RUBEN            96  

  839 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO 97  

  843 KINGET LOEWIS             97  

 4    BRAB                 9:04.13   

  1030 PATTYN JEROEN             96  

  1656 CHALLOUKI  JAWAD          96  

  1211 GARROY TIBO               97  

  1214 TORFS DAAN                97  

 5    AVT                  9:09.66   

  1421 JANSSEN SVEN              97  

  1431 WOUTERS BERT              96  

  1131 TRUYERS YANO              96  

  897 HUYBRECHTS TIM            97  

 6    ACHL                 9:16.53   

  1208 MICHIELSEN LARS           97  

  1110 VAN TICHELT GILIAN        97  

  1108 JANSSEN DRIES             96  

  1096 GEENTJENS HANNES          96  

 7    KAAG                 9:21.33   

  1283 LAFORT QUINTEN            97  

  1630 LEVEUGLE STEF             97  

  1012 VAN DORPE MIDAS           96  

  887 CLARYSSE JACOB            97  

 8    CSDY                 9:24.47   

  75 LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN         96  

  78 VANDOORNE PIERRE          96  

  389 DELVOIE MAXIME            97  

  227 FONTAINE TANGUY           96  

 9    CABW                 9:43.18   



  4 MAROYE NICOLAS            96  

  137 VANDEVELDE EMILE          97  

  220 MAGEREN MAXIME            96  

  17 BOULVIN DORIAN            97  

 10    LYRA                 9:51.39   

  1066 ENGELS VINCENT            97  

  1068 DE WIT NIELS              97  

  1067 VAN DEN BROECK ARNE       96  

  1245 VLAMINCKX SANDER          97  

Reeks:2  

 1    DAMP                 8:42.60  1e BK 

  47 MANERA AURELIEN           96  

  45 ANGONESE ROMAIN           97  

  317 HARNOIS LUDOVIC           96  

  114 LADANG MATHEO             96  

 2    VS                   8:46.74  2e 

  1160 ERAUW KEANU               96  

  869 CORNELIS TIMO             97  

  1169 VERLOOVE KASPER           96  

  1163 OST RIKEN                 96  

 3    RESC                 8:47.41  3e 

  355 POTEMANS ANTON            96  

  202 PETITJEAN SIMON           96  

  381 VAN CAUTER GUILLIAN       96  

  356 VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR      96  

 4    AZW                  8:48.68   

  1699 VANDEN BROECKE GIOVANNI 97  

  711 SERCU OLIVIER             96  

  1631 DEJAEGERE ARNO            96  

  1308 VERMEIRE HENOK            97  

 5    DCLA                 8:52.84   

  1557 ROM THOMAS                96  

  744 SISK TOMAS                97  

  741 PERDIEUS SIEBE            97  

  895 RADEMAKERS GUILLAUME     96  

 6    ACP                  9:07.05   

  1364 VAN DEN BROECK ALTASEB   96  

  787 VAN LAETHEM GATAN         97  

  1512 STEVENS WOUTER            96  

  1366 VANBEVER ARNO             96  

 7    UAC                  9:24.71   

  274 DALEBROUX THOMAS          97  

  275 DELFORGE RODOLPHE         96  

  318 PIERARD RALPH             97  

  211 KUCKART ERIC              97  

 8    EA                   9:24.99   

  975 DE BRUYN MARIUS           96  

  973 MAGDY HEGAZY TAMER        96  

  966 BEECKMAN AMOND            96  

  1502 VAN WINGHEM HANNES        96  

     VITA                 DIS      

  1107 SIENAERT STIJN            97  

  1106 BLIKI LUCAS               96  

  1103 BAETENS MICHIEL           96  

  1105 DEBOT CEDRIC              96  

 

Scholieren 

4 x 100 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    AVT                  45.69   

  3199 ANNAERT WOUTER            94  

  3151 LANSSENS MICHIEL          95  

  2620 MOTMANS GLENN             94  

  2619 MIERMANS TOON             95  

 2    HERV                 46.44   

  2187 PAULY MICKAEL             94  

  2274 FASSOTTE GUILLAUME        94  

  2014 BALTUS GILLES             94  

  2235 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95  

 3    CABW                 46.48   

  2003 DETRY LIONEL              94  

  2251 JONCKERS SACHA            95  

  2144 PEREN NICOLAS             94  

  2207 THOMAS OLIVIER            94  



 4    OB                   46.95   

  2700 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         94  

  2692 BONTE ALEXANDER           95  

  2698 DE CRAENE WANNES          95  

  2691 VERMEIRE JOSHI            95  

 5    MOHA                 47.19   

  2328 MOUTIER VINCENT           95  

  2335 IRAGUHA LOUIS*            95  

  2114 PAUWELS CLOTAIRE          94  

  2330 SUDI TRESOR               94  

 6    MACW                 48.01   

  3173 WEISS DEMPSEY             95  

  2895 DIERYCK GERTJAN           94  

  2894 DECADT HANNES             94  

  3018 VERCRUYCE TYSON           94  

     KAAG                 DIS      

  3061 APERS GILLES              95  

  2849 DUMON EWOUT               95  

  2950 CAVDARLI TALHA            94  

  3037 BENSCHOP VIKTOR           95  

Reeks:2  

 1    RESC                 44.82   

  2291 VALASTRO ALEXANDRE        95  

  2125 PETITJEAN MATHIEU         94  

  2309 ELSEN DAAN                94  

  2333 DIALLO OUMAR              94  

 2    HCO                  44.97   

  2722 VERBANCK ARNE             95  

  2656 BOURGOIS GIL              95  

  2662 DECLERCQ MATHIAS          94  

  2657 DAVID DRIES               95  

 3    DCLA                 45.05   

  3306 HENDRICKX STIJN           94  

  3187 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL        94  

  3301 ROBEYNS MAARTEN           94  

  3253 LUYCX BRAM                94  

 4    AVLO                 45.74   

  3202 THIBAU ARNO               95  

  2788 SONCK VICTOR              95  

  2860 VAN DEN ABEELE NILS       95  

  2861 SIMOEN JARI               95  

 5    ACHL                 47.40   

  3371 TEIXEIRA FLAVIO           95  

  2943 HOREMANS TOBI             95  

  2945 VAN VLERKEN DAAN          95  

  2934 VERREYDT YENTL            95  

     USBW                 DIS      

  2209 GIRAUD FRANCOIS XAVIER*  94  

  2313 HINNEKENS SIMON           95  

  2160 CHIROUX ADRIEN            95  

  2159 KOHL GEOFFREY             95  

     VS                   DIS      

  2975 TIMBREMONT PIETER JAN     95  

  2971 ELOOT BRAM                95  

  2982 REMMERY JELLE             94  

  2979 BEKE TIM                  94  

Finale 
 1    DCLA                 44.27   

  3306 HENDRICKX STIJN           94  

  3187 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL        94  

  3301 ROBEYNS MAARTEN           94  

  3253 LUYCX BRAM                94  

 2    RESC                 44.37   

  2291 VALASTRO ALEXANDRE        95  

  2125 PETITJEAN MATHIEU         94  

  2309 ELSEN DAAN                94  

  2333 DIALLO OUMAR              94  

 3    HCO                  44.61   

  2722 VERBANCK ARNE             95  

  2656 BOURGOIS GIL              95  

  2662 DECLERCQ MATHIAS          94  

  2657 DAVID DRIES               95  

 4    AVT                  44.85   

  3199 ANNAERT WOUTER            94  



  3151 LANSSENS MICHIEL          95  

  2620 MOTMANS GLENN             94  

  2619 MIERMANS TOON             95  

 5    CABW                 45.36   

  2003 DETRY LIONEL              94  

  2251 JONCKERS SACHA            95  

  2010 VANDELEENE NATHAN         94  

  2207 THOMAS OLIVIER            94  

 6    AVLO                 45.69   

  3202 THIBAU ARNO               95  

  2788 SONCK VICTOR              95  

  2860 VAN DEN ABEELE NILS       95  

  2861 SIMOEN JARI               95  

 7    HERV                 45.89   

  2015 MARCOTTE ARNAUD           94  

  2274 FASSOTTE GUILLAUME        94  

  2014 BALTUS GILLES             94  

  2235 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95  

     OB                   DIS      

  2700 TOMMELEIN LEANDER         94  

  2692 BONTE ALEXANDER           95  

  2698 DE CRAENE WANNES          95  

  3022 DHAEZE BREGT              94  

 

4 x 800 meter       
Reeks:1  

 1    EA                   8:32.65   

  3089 DE MAN THOMAS             94  

  3230 BUZAITON SAMIR            95  

  3178 THEYS ANDREAS             95  

  2819 LAMBRECHT LEVI            94  

 2    AVT                  8:33.60   

  2621 SMEETS IVAN               95  

  3172 SENDEN UDO                95  

  2712 SPAAS JAN                 94  

  2615 AERTS TIM                 94  

 3    ACHL                 8:33.79   

  2935 RENAP NILS                94  

  2933 TORFS LUCAS               95  

  2937 MAEYNINCKX JONAS          94  

  3209 RENDERS YELTE             94  

 4    AVKA                 8:34.10   

  3091 HIELE ROBIN               95  

  2668 VERMEULEN JELLE           94  

  2672 JACOBS FREDERICK          94  

  2670 ONGENA TIM                94  

 5    OB                   8:48.28   

  2694 MARECHAL DAVID            95  

  3023 BEUCKELS JAAN             94  

  2701 VAN STEENKISTE JASPER     95  

  2901 MOONS HANNES              95  

 6    HALE                 8:52.75   

  3161 STEVENS ALEXANDER         94  

  3294 VAN DEN KERCHOVE WANNES 95  

  2880 MAENHOUT JENS             95  

  3162 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR           94  

 7    ROBA                 8:55.99   

  2792 DE ROOVER ROEL            94  

  2795 MOENS JANNI               94  

  2794 VAN DYCK MATTIAS          94  

  2793 HEYLEN EWOUT              94  

 8    VAC                  9:12.65   

  2580 THIELEMANS DARCO          95  

  3032 BOULANGE BO               95  

  2607 HERBOTS DAAN              95  

  2581 VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN 95  

Reeks:2  

 1    KAAG                 8:16.27  1e BK 

  3036 DE BACKER GERBEN          95  

  2756 BRYS JAN                  94  

  2833 DE RUYTER PAUL            95  

  3080 BOTTERMAN AARON           94  

 2    BONH                 8:26.92  2e 

  2918 PITTOORS MATTHIAS         94  
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  2910 LAEREMANS BRAM            94  

  2916 DOCKX MAXIM               94  

  2915 BAETEN STIJN              94  

 3    MACW                 8:26.93  3e 

  3018 VERCRUYCE TYSON           94  

  2893 VANBECELAERE SEBASTIAAN 94  

  2895 DIERYCK GERTJAN           94  

  2894 DECADT HANNES             94  

 4    VS                   8:36.85   

  2980 BOLLAERT HANNES           94  

  2979 BEKE TIM                  94  

  2974 KETELE EWOUD              95  

  2986 WIJSEN NICOLAS            94  

 5    DCLA                 8:47.49   

  3314 POTEMANS NAUD             95  

  2684 AUGUSTIJNS MILAN          94  

  2625 LAMMENS WOUTER            94  

  2627 SODERMANS JASPER          94  

 6    AVR                  8:53.43   

  3144 VAN HAECHT JOACHIM        94  

  2946 VAN BRUAENE SIMON         95  

  2948 DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI      94  

  2949 DE SUTTER JONATHAN        94  

 7    RESC                 9:08.93   

  2262 DILLEN MAXIME             95  

  2365 ABOU MESSAOUD FAOUZI      94  

  2042 SEGERS MATHIEU            94  

  2127 PHILIPPON RAPHAEL         95  

     OEH                  DIS      

  3373 GOOSSENS ROBBY            94  

  2818 VAN VOLSEM JURGEN         94  

  2814 VAN DIEST DAAN            95  

  3326 KIMELI ISAAC              94  

 

Alle Categorieën 

4 x 100 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    WS                   42.63   

  1588 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89  

  1437 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN     84  

  220 BORLEE DYLAN              92  

  1509 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE          85  

 2    RESC                 43.34   

  1577 BUX ANTHONY               87  

  1671 AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM       84  

  1578 MORAL MIGUEL              81  

  1365 WUILLAUME LAURENT         89  

 3    HCO                  43.87   

  2357 WITTESAELE TOM            87  

  420 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          92  

  459 ROOSE GIOVANNI            92  

  448 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93  

 4    AVMO                 44.03   

  829 COLPAERT SANDER           92  

  3258 SUPLY GILLES              90  

  485 DEPREZ JOCHEN             93  

  672 VAN DAELE WOUTER          92  

 5    AVKA                 44.48   

  426 MARIEN INDI               92  

  2029 CRAUWELS THOMAS           91  

  2024 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN      90  

  2027 MARYNISSEN WIM            88  

 6    ARCH                 48.23   

  2033 DUCHENE JULIEN            94  

  332 RAIWET BASILE             96  

  23 GABRIEL AURELIEN          92  

  1117 GUISSET FRANCOIS          91  

     VAC                  DIS      

  2604 VAN MELE PIETER           94   

  380 ULENS THIJS               92   

  2912 GOOSSENS DENIS            87   

  3173 DUERINCK NILS             84   

Reeks:2  

 1    SER                  42.94   

user235
Markering



  1505 MONET JEAN*               83  

  1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86  

  2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94  

  1152 PIRSON ETIENNE            83  

 2    OLSE                 43.26   

  3335 NSUKI FRANK               88  

  2671 LOSSIE YANNICK            91  

  3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF       95  

  759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92  

 3    AVT                  43.44   

  1954 SMOLDERS PIETER           89  

  2946 VRIJSEN VINCENT           89  

  2814 DEVRINDT SANDER           91  

  2907 NULENS THOMAS             90  

 4    LEBB                 43.90   

  726 WELLEKENS BRENT           93  

  880 THYS YOSHI                92  

  2519 VANFLETEREN SAM           88  

  2988 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER   88  

 5    CABW                 43.91   

  146 VAN SULL TRISTAN          92  

  1801 LAHOUSTE  87  

  1052 GOFFAUX SIMON             89  

  1224 AGAZZI JULIAN             91  

 6    RCT                  46.44   

  609 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT         93  

  624 DE CLERCK JENS            93  

  3099 DE BONDT MATTHIAS         94  

  608 RENIERS WOUT              93  

     LYRA                 DIS      

  734 SEUTIN RODRIC             92  

  2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87  

  2878 SLEEGERS BART             90  

  2514 PEETERS MATTHIAS          88  

Reeks:3  

 1    KKS                  42.88   

  395 HUYGHE JON                93  

  1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86  

  2626 VANNESTE BAVO             94  

  1948 HERREMAN LARS             87  

 2    CSDY                 43.59   

  1414 MATINE TAWFIK             91  

  123 VAN  RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS  92  

  1803 MOORTGAT 89   

  1284 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME     88  

 3    CRAC                 44.08   

  2334 CHARTIER QUENTIN          94  

  2173 DURANT THOMAS             94  

  143 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92  

  2037 VERNIMMEN NICOLAS         95  

 4    STAX                 44.41   

  2387 DE WULF ROBIN             84  

  2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS     81  

  2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN        89  

  2391 LELIE JASPER              89  

 5    BRAB                 45.98   

  751 DE MEESTER VINCENT        93  

  2688 HEYNEN GLENN              91  

  2325 DE DECKER BENNY           87  

  3148 DE MEESTER LAURENS        94  

 6    RIWA                 55.10   

  141 POTIER GUILLAUME          97  

  53 BOSSIER TIM               97  

  52 ROCH MICHAEL              97  

  208 DESCAMPS NICOLAS          97 

Finale 
 1    RESC                 42.30   

  1577 BUX ANTHONY               87  

  1671 AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM       84  

  1578 MORAL MIGUEL              81  

  1553 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        83  

 2    KKS                  42.86   

  395 HUYGHE JON                93  

  1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86  



  2626 VANNESTE BAVO             94  

  1948 HERREMAN LARS             87  

 3    OLSE                 42.91   

  3335 NSUKI FRANK               88  

  2671 LOSSIE YANNICK            91  

  3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF       95  

  759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92  

 4    SER                  43.03   

  1242 MOULART GILBERT           88  

  1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86  

  2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94  

  1152 PIRSON ETIENNE            83  

 5    CSDY                 43.26   

  1414 MATINE TAWFIK             91  

  123 VAN  RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS  92  

  1803 MOORTGAT 89   

  1284 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME     88  

 6    AVT                  43.55   

  1954 SMOLDERS PIETER           89  

  2907 NULENS THOMAS             90  

  2814 DEVRINDT SANDER           91  

  3095 LEMMENS FREDERIK          91  

 7    HCO                  43.74   

  2357 WITTESAELE TOM            87   

  420 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          92   

  459 ROOSE GIOVANNI            92   

  448 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93   

 8    WS                   43.77   

  1588 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89  

  1437 VAN BENEDEN SEBASTIEN     84  

  220 BORLEE DYLAN              92  

  1509 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE          85  

 

4 x 200 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    RESC                 1:28.50   

  1445 VERVLOET GREGORY          83  

  1365 WUILLAUME LAURENT         89  

  151 LINS SEBASTIEN            92  

  1553 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        83  

 2    WS                   1:28.59   

  1588 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89  

  1580 JAMLI TARICH              86  

  1509 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE          85  

  220 BORLEE DYLAN              92  

 3    LYRA                 1:29.03   

  2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87  

  2878 SLEEGERS BART             90  

  2514 PEETERS MATTHIAS          88  

  3019 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT     87  

 4    AVT                  1:30.03   

  2814 DEVRINDT SANDER           91  

  2946 VRIJSEN VINCENT           89  

  3095 LEMMENS FREDERIK          91  

  2907 NULENS THOMAS             90  

 5    STAX                 1:31.12   

  2387 DE WULF ROBIN             84  

  2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS     81  

  2391 LELIE JASPER              89  

  2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN        89  

 6    BRAB                 1:37.66   

  2688 HEYNEN GLENN              91  

  3148 DE MEESTER LAURENS        94  

  1030 PATTYN JEROEN             96  

  751 DE MEESTER VINCENT        93  

 7    CSF                  1:39.13   

  2267 ABIB DYLAN                95  

  2108 DESSART FRANCOIS          95  

  2161 HAMENDE OLIVIER           94  

  2358 KINGUMZA DESIRE           94  

Reeks:2  

 1    DCLA                 1:28.85   

  3253 LUYCX BRAM                94  

  2679 HANJOUL DENIS             91  



  2700 THYS RUBEN                85  

  2553 RUMMENS TIM               87  

 2    SER                  1:29.49   

  1505 MONET JEAN*               83  

  1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86  

  2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94  

  1242 MOULART GILBERT           88  

 3    CABW                 1:31.94   

  146 VAN SULL TRISTAN          92  

  1801 LAHOUSTE  87  

  1052 GOFFAUX SIMON             89  

  1224 AGAZZI JULIAN             91  

 4    RCT                  1:35.12   

  609 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT         93  

  624 DE CLERCK JENS            93  

  1170 DE CLERCK NIELS           97  

  608 RENIERS WOUT              93  

 5    HCO                  1:36.33   

  414 BROUCKE RAMSES            93  

  2720 STORME TOBIAS             94  

  2723 VERBORGH ALEXANDER        95  

  568 RAES STIJN                93  

 6    AZW                  1:41.30   

  710 SERCU JULIEN              96   

  705 LE ROY KRISTOF            97   

  711 SERCU OLIVIER             96   

  1307 TACK TIEMEN               96   

     CRAC                 DIS      

  2037 VERNIMMEN NICOLAS         95  

  143 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN         92  

  2173 DURANT THOMAS             94  

  2334 CHARTIER QUENTIN          94  

Reeks:3  

 1    KKS                  1:30.32   

  395 HUYGHE JON                93  

  1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86  

  1948 HERREMAN LARS             87  

  2626 VANNESTE BAVO             94  

 2    CSDY                 1:30.61   

  1414 MATINE TAWFIK             91  

  1803 MOORTGAT 89   

  1284 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME     88  

  2193 SANDRON THIBAUT           95  

 3    OLSE                 1:30.80   

  2671 LOSSIE YANNICK            91  

  3197 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF       95  

  3335 NSUKI FRANK               88  

  759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92  

 4    VAC                  1:31.16   

  2604 VAN MELE PIETER           94   

  2913 SEGERS GREGORY            85   

  380 ULENS THIJS               92   

  3173 DUERINCK NILS             84   

 5    AVKA                 1:33.03   

  426 MARIEN INDI               92  

  2024 VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN      90  

  2029 CRAUWELS THOMAS           91  

  2027 MARYNISSEN WIM            88  

 6    LEBB                 1:33.46   

  726 WELLEKENS BRENT           93  

  2519 VANFLETEREN SAM           88  

  2247 DE MAERSSCHALCK JAN       86  

  2675 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE     94  

 7    VS                   1:38.32   

  616 BOLLAERT BRAM             92  

  617 VAN BEVER BERT            92  

  613 TIMMERMANS SIEMEN         93  

  621 WILLEMS JEROEN            92  

 8    ARCH                 1:40.38   

  2033 DUCHENE JULIEN            94  

  1117 GUISSET FRANCOIS          91  

  23 GABRIEL AURELIEN          92  

  332 RAIWET BASILE             96  

Finale 
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 1    RESC                 1:27.41   

  1578 MORAL MIGUEL              81  

  1365 WUILLAUME LAURENT         89  

  1671 AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM       84  

  1553 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN        83  

 2    WS                   1:27.86   

  1588 MUAKA CHAMBERRY           89  

  1580 JAMLI TARICH              86  

  1509 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE          85  

  220 BORLEE DYLAN              92  

 3    DCLA                 1:28.09   

  3253 LUYCX BRAM                94  

  2679 HANJOUL DENIS             91  

  2700 THYS RUBEN                85  

  2553 RUMMENS TIM               87  

 4    AVT                  1:28.77   

  1954 SMOLDERS PIETER           89  

  2907 NULENS THOMAS             90  

  3095 LEMMENS FREDERIK          91  

  2946 VRIJSEN VINCENT           89  

 5    LYRA                 1:28.96   

  3019 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT     87  

  2878 SLEEGERS BART             90  

  2514 PEETERS MATTHIAS          88  

  2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87  

 6    KKS                  1:30.28   

  395 HUYGHE JON                93   

  1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86   

  1948 HERREMAN LARS             87   

  2626 VANNESTE BAVO             94   

 7    CSDY                 1:30.77   

  1414 MATINE TAWFIK             91  

  1803 MOORTGAT 89   

  1284 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME     88  

  123 VAN  RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS  92  

     SER                  DIS      

  1505 MONET JEAN*               83  

  1372 LOUIS JEAN MARIE          86  

  2378 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN        94  

  1242 MOULART GILBERT           88  

 

4 x 400 meter             
Reeks:1  

 1    AZW                  3:27.06   

  2675 LESAFFER ARNE             90  

  2676 LESAFFER GILLES           86  

  818 OPSOMER TOMAS             93  

  1928 ROTSAERT TIBO             90  

 2    HCO                  3:28.18   

  568 RAES STIJN                93  

  2098 VANDUYFHUYS KENNETH       89  

  2090 MERCIER WARD              91  

  462 VANHOUTTE REMCO           93  

 3    CABW                 3:28.85   

  1159 CARTON DELCOURT BRUNO  88  

  1058 VANDELEENE BRIEUC         91  

  2003 DETRY LIONEL              94  

  1352 VANDORMAEL THOMAS         87  

 4    CSDY                 3:31.05   

  1289 LIPPERT SEBASTIEN         91  

  1230 D HARVENG VINCENT         86  

  1103 DELGUSTE MARTIN           91  

  1287 TERCELIN CEDRIC           85  

 5    RAM                  3:36.44   

  3303 KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY       94  

  1996 JACOBS JASPER             89  

  2650 HENDRIX ROBIN             95  

  2648 VAN OPSTAL JEROEN         79  

Reeks:2  

 1    LEBB                 3:19.72   

  880 THYS YOSHI                92  

  3155 DE MOL AIKO               88  

  2247 DE MAERSSCHALCK JAN       86  

  2988 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER   88  



 2    AVMO                 3:20.75   

  486 VANLUCHENE TOM            92  

  3129 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE       94  

  2757 VAN ACKER MANUEL          95  

  2613 LAPLACE DUCHAN            86  

 3    ACLO                 3:21.07   

  137 WIMLOT ALEXANDRE          93  

  1323 TATON HUGUES              83  

  1212 PECCEU DAVID              88  

  1546 LUCION ALEXANDRE          90  

 4    DEIN                 3:21.74   

  2663 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN          89  

  3062 VAN DEN OORD NOLAN        90  

  2964 PLOVIE WOUTER             88  

  3060 DE BRUYNE ANGELO          90  

 5    RCG                  3:25.28   

  2522 SABBE WOUTER              85  

  644 DE BRUYNE IMRE            92  

  2108 DE BEULE MATTHIAS         88  

  2127 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS        89  

 6    USBW                 3:54.21   

  306 DEFAUW SEBASTIEN          96  

  573 MAYNE MARTY               96  

  89 REGINSTER QUENTIN         96  

  185 SPIGELEER NICOLAS         96  

Reeks:3  

 1    RESC                 3:12.53  1e BK 

  1193 GILLET ANTOINE            88  

  1445 VERVLOET GREGORY          83  

  1191 GHISLAIN ARNAUD           88  

  151 LINS SEBASTIEN            92  

 2    ACME                 3:15.32  2e 

  2584 PIETERS CHRISTOF          86  

  491 PAERMENTIER GILLES        93  

  2770 PIETERS GIOVANNI          94  

  706 THYS SEPPE                92  

 3    FLAC                 3:15.32  3e 

  631 HOET JORG                 92  

  2501 HOET NIELS                88  

  2499 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN         84  

  2496 BULTHEEL MICHAEL          86  

 4    KAPE                 3:16.94   

  2248 DEBUE JEROEN              87  

  1879 VANHAEREN BRAM            90  

  1878 VANHAEREN TIM             88  

  366 VANHAEREN STEF            92  

 5    ACBR                 3:18.32   

  2981 HENDRIKX JOREN            83  

  2309 VAN AELST STEFAN          88  

  3212 VERSCHUEREN PETER         83  

  2713 MATTHYS THOMAS            85  

 6    DCLA                 3:25.22   

  3063 ARGOS SIMON               88  

  2047 VERMUYTEN EVERT           90  

  2615 ABTS WILLEM               87  

  686 LATINNE REYNALDO          92  

 

4 x 800 meter              
 1    RFCL                 7:39.63   

  1335 LECLERE SEBASTIEN         85  

  42 FINTOLINI DORIAN          93  

  1802 CARDILLO JOACHIM 88  

  58 KEBRON QUENTIN            92  

 2    ACHL                 7:43.15   

  2445 BIERINCKX VINCENT         90  

  2418 VERBIEST MAARTEN          82  

  2420 VERBIEST THOMAS           88  

  2432 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN     89  

 3    LAT                  7:45.42   

  1854 BUYLE MARCO               88  

  351 PLATTEAU NIELS            92  

  2540 ROELS JONAS               83  

  1853 VAN DEN BROECK JAN        89  

 4    KKS                  7:55.83   



  393 VAN BRUAENE WOUT          93  

  1956 CASTEELE MATHIJS          89  

  394 VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT        93  

  2661 AGACHE HANNES             85  

 5    RCG                  7:59.98   

  644 DE BRUYNE IMRE            92  

  2127 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS        89  

  2108 DE BEULE MATTHIAS         88  

  646 MEULEMAN JEROEN           92  

 6    BONH                 8:21.92   

  2395 DE CREM NICO              90  

  583 VERHEYDEN NICK            92  

  2003 VAN BELLE JOERI           90  

  585 HEREMANS TOM              93  

 7    DCLA                 8:23.22   

  443 JANSSENS NILS             93  

  2048 WERA JAN                  85  

  825 VERDEYEN JELLE            93  

  388 DE KEYZER JO              93  

 8    DUFF                 8:25.57   

  1871 VAN ES STEIN              83  

  367 VAN WINKEL JONATHAN       92  

  1892 BIESEMANS TOON            91  

  365 GULDENTOPS MAARTEN        92  

 

4 x 1500 meter             
 1    VAC                  16:00.56   

  2461 VAN SCHUERBEECK WILLEM  84  

  1889 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS          89  

  3020 VAN MALDEREN KRISTOF      83  

  2460 TASAMA FAISA DAME*        87  

 2    DCLA                 16:15.82   

  677 BASEMANS DRIES            92  

  2358 VAN KOOLWIJK KRIJN        81  

  1959 VAN STEEN MAARTEN         80  

  2704 RUELL KIM                 87  

 3    DUFF                 16:17.34   

  2565 DENIS SIMON               95  

  1863 VAN WAEYENBERGE MARIO   85  

  1872 TORFS SANNE               88  

  1866 VANSTREELS DIETER         90  

 4    HAMM                 16:43.11   

  3103 SCHOLLAERT JORDY          94  

  2755 VAN PRAET RUBEN           91  

  2652 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC       90  

  2754 DE BOCK THOMAS            91  

 5    OB                   16:43.70   

  2586 DAENENS FLORIS            91  

  2064 MAENE BART                82  

  2061 HOSTE LEVI                91  

  2059 MEIRE TOM                 86  

 

Masters 

4 x 100 meter              
Reeks:1  

 1    CSDY                 46.65  2e 

  3594 LEDUC JEAN MARC           60  

  4227 DE GREVE OLIVIER          72  

  3924 SPLETINCKX VINCENT        69  

  4096 POULAIN PHILIPPE          66  

 2    BRAB                 48.84   

  7107 BESSON MARC               64  

  6721 HEYLEN RONALD             62  

  5894 VAN LOOY PATRICK          65  

  5899 VERSTYNEN PETER           68  

 3    AZW                  50.16   

  4824 DESMET MARC               67  

  7397 PICCAVET BART             72  

  4821 BRAEMS PATRICK            59  

  4819 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK        72  

 4    ACME                 56.57   

  5409 PAEPE ERIC                70  

  5410 PAUWELS ANTOINE           44  

  6508 VAN WESEPOEL DIRK         73  



  5400 BEYLEMANS JOHN            69  

Reeks:2  

 1    RAM                  46.51  1e BK 

  5828 BONTE DIRK                66  

  6541 WONNINK JOHAN             65  

  5826 POTTIEZ MARC              66  

  6845 VAN DEN LANGENBERGH KURT 74  

 2    AVLO                 47.36  3e 

  5487 BEIRNAERT ANDY            69  

  5605 DECATELLE KRIS            75  

  5508 DE BACKER TOM             68  

  5491 GOOSSENS ALAIN            71  

 3    HF                   47.57   

  4527 BASTIN VINCENT            74  

  3703 RENKIN JEAN PAUL          64  

  3701 MON IGLESIAS LUIS MANUEL 70  

  4402 JULEMONT JEAN LUC         70  

 4    STAX                 48.53   

  5895 DE BRANDT FILIP           74  

  5914 VANDENHAUTE FREDERIC      70  

  6886 VAN STEENBERGE MARIO      71  

  5918 DE PAUW FRANKY            68  

 5    ACO                  48.55   

  4141 CABAY JEAN LOUIS          65   

  4012 MALJEAN STEPHANE          65   

  4011 CRUPI LUC                 63   

  4010 WOIT OLIVIER              63   

 

4 x 800 meter              
 1    CABW                 8:31.90   

  4105 RIGOT DIDIER              66  

  4006 COURTOIS VINCENT          75  

  4107 VAN REUSEL JEROME         74  

  4297 DESMEDT FREDERIC          71  

 2    AVMO                 8:32.15   

  5388 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE        74  

  6837 TANGHE JEROEN             75  

  7410 VERKAEMER BART            76  

  6660 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER         74  

 3    ROBA                 8:33.02   

  5504 VAN DAELE PATRICK         63  

  5476 WOUTERS JOERI             74  

  5182 DELME ANDY                71  

  5505 GRYMONPON JOOST           69  

 4    STAX                 9:34.90   

  7460 DEVREEZE ARNOUT           72  

  6886 VAN STEENBERGE MARIO      71  

  5914 VANDENHAUTE FREDERIC      70  

  5918 DE PAUW FRANKY            68  

 

 

 


